Pupil Questionnaire : April 2015 - Years 3 - 6

Agree Not sure Don't
agree
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1. T enjoy coming to school. 71% 29%
2. I feel safe in school. 80% 17% 3%
3. I help care for other children in my class and in school. 83% 17%
4. Other children in my class and in school help care for me. 66% 26% 8%
5. I find lessons interesting. 57% 43%
6. I find lessons exciting. 60% 37% 3%
7. I canget on with my learning without other children stopping me. 54% 32% 14%
8. I can work well with other children. 66% 29% 5%
9. Children are polite to adults. 37% 60% 3%
10. Adults are polite to children. 86% 14%
11. T know how to behave well in class. 89% 1%
12. T know how to behave well in the school. 91% 9%
13. I know how to behave well in the playground. 97% 3%
14. Adults listen to me in class 74% 26%
15. Adults listen to me in the playground. 57% 26% 17%
16. I feel safe in the playground. 60% 23% 17%
17. I know what would happen if T or someone else behaved badly. 100%
18. An adult would help me if I felt worried about something. 74% 23% 3%
19. T know what to do if someone is bullying me. 88% 6% 6%
20. T know what to do if I thought another child needed help. 94% 6%
21. If T had a problem a teacher would talk to an adult T live with. 63% 29% 8%







